			RE COMPLETING THIS FORM.
		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	TE FILED
	UMENT # P9400 Iration Name	0086379	O3 DEC 23 AN S. JU SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	B.Q.S. Cargo Cor	p. P	EINSTATEMENT - 03
2. Principal Office Address 1820 N. Corp Lakes Blvd. Suite, Apt. #, etc.		3. Mailing Office Address SAME Suite, Apt. #, etc.	700025723557 12/23/0301025006 ***300.00
City & State	e. 201	City & State	 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida NOV. 29, 1994 5. FEl Number Applied For
Zip	Country 326 U.S.A.	Zip Country	65-0536793 Not Applicable 6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED Status \$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Don Gonzalez, P.A. Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1820 N. Corporate Lakes Blvd. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Stee. # 201 City State Zip Code			
8. I, being Signature o Registered	Agent X X	ve named corporation, am familiar with and accept	FL 33326 the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Image: Control of the section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date Image: Control of the section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.
9. Names	s and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	l/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list	at least 3 directors)
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors	Street Address of Officer and/or Dir	ector City / State / Zip
P	President <u>Victor Botero</u> Vice President	1820 N. Corp. Blvd. Ste:# 20	<u>1.0:0:1.1:0</u> 33326- 17 232
VP		1820 N. Corp. Blvd. Ste. # 2	
		· · ·	
owed by	by the corporation have been paid and the r	JUUUUI DAS DEED Elimidated. The comorate name sati	as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing sfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated under oath.
SIGNATURE: 1215 03			

-

DON GONZALEZ, P.A.

5.1

ATTORNEYS AT LAW WESTON PROFESSIONAL PLAZA 1820 N. Corporate Lakes Blvd. Suite 201 Weston, Fl 33326 TEL: (954) 598-0660 FAX: (954) 598-0662 E-MAIL: <u>Dongonzalez@aol.com</u>

DON GONZALEZ, J.D., M.B.A., L.L.M.* *Master of Laws in Taxation

LISA SIEGEL, J.D., C.P.A.

Dec 15, 2003

REINSTATEMENT DEPT. Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>RE</u>: B.Q.S. Cargo Corp.

Dear Sir/Madam:

)

ومرافعة المستهي

This letter is in reference to the above captioned corporation previously registered to do business in the state of Florida.

Please be advised that our client's offices have moved locations and they have therefore not received the UBR's for the previous or current year. **NOTE**: The previous address **was** 9050 Pines Blvd. Ste. 450-F, Pembroke Pines, Fl 33024; the current address **is** listed below and appears on the reinstatement form.

> 1820 N. Corporate Lakes Blvd. Suite 201 Weston, Fl 33326

In that regard enclosed you will find our check in the amount of \$300.00 as well as the reinstatement form.

Kindly process same as soon as possible. Thank you for your understanding and prompt attention.

Very truly yours, Don Gonzalez, Esc